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COOKWARE 54
• Sandwichboden

• Schüttrand

• Rand poliert

• Maßeinteilung

• Angeschweißte Kaltgri� e

• Sandwich base

• Pouring rim

• Edge polished

• Measurement scale

• Welded-on stay-cool handles

• Sandwichbodem

• Gietrand

• Rand gepolijst

• Maatverdeling

• Gelaste koude handgrepen

    

 SUPPENTOPF MIT DECKEL   
 STOCKPOT WITH LID   
 SOEPPOT MET DEKSEL

 cm  cm € 

 20  16  4,8 

 24  18  8 

           

 FLEISCHTOPF MIT DECKEL   
 STEWPOT WITH LID   
 VLEESPOT MET DEKSEL

 cm  cm € 

 20  14,5  4,2 

 24  16,5  7 

           

 BRATENTOPF MIT DECKEL   
 STEWPOT WITH LID   
 STOOFPOT MET DEKSEL

 cm  cm € 

 20  12  3,5 

 24  12,5  5 

           ZW02482

ZW02479

ZW02476

ZW02483

ZW02482

ZW02480

ZW02479

ZW02477

ZW02476

75,00

60,00

81,00

61,50

84,00

64,50

https://horeca.shop/nl/braadpan-met-deksel-zw02482
https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-met-deksel-zw02479
https://horeca.shop/nl/soeppan-met-deksel-zw02476
https://horeca.shop/nl/braadpan-met-deksel-zw02483
https://horeca.shop/nl/braadpan-met-deksel-zw02482
https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-met-deksel-zw02480
https://horeca.shop/nl/pan-met-deksel-zw02479
https://horeca.shop/nl/soeppan-met-deksel-zw02477
https://horeca.shop/nl/soeppan-met-deksel-zw02476

